re

EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L30

L27

L26

L25

L18

L24

L23

L22

L21
L20

L19

L17

70

157

648

35

11

1276

19

("6,704,024").PN.

(11/145357).APP.

25 and (receiv$3 with network)

2 same (refresh$3 with image)

(frame near2 (buffer memory)) same (refresh$3 with image)

22 and refresh$3

22 and refresh

("20020002592" | "20020085515" | "5539665" | "5721908" |
"5862321" | "5895471" | "5937041" | "5944791" | "5974085" |
"6013007" | "6021433" | "6104334" | "6131130" | "6169897" |
"6189788" | "6192407" | "6199753" | "6243596" | "6249810" |
"6308221" | "6311216" | "6314094" | "6314432" | "6334056" |
"6389278" | "6401085" | "6466203" | "6477565" | "6484205" |
"6515988" | "6601102" | "6643284" | "6738841" | "6757749" |
"6792452").PN.

("6466203").URPN.
("5406307" | "5596346" | "5854624" | "5969706" | "6104334" |
"6211856").PN.

15and 18

(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with refresh$3

3and 15

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPOQ; JPO;
18M_TDB

USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPQ; JPO;
18BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;

EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/11/29 14:44

2006/11/29 11:35

2006/11/29 11:26

2006/11/29 11:26

2006/11/29 11:26

2006/11/29 11:25

2006/11/29 11:24

2006/11/29 11:24

2006/11/29 11:19
2006/11/29 11:19

2006/11/29 11:13

2006/11/29 11:12

2006/11/29 11:00

11/29/06 3:14:24 PM
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L16

L15

L12

L14

L13

L11

L10
L9
L8

L7

L6

L4

S86

594
593

535

5166

10017

21

428

535

4458

13

5and 15

(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with receiv$3 with network

(thin ultrathin (ultra adj thin)) near client

$6thin adj client

("20020063792" | "20020178278" | "20030046432" | "5900885" |
"5936641" | "5949411" | "6748508").PN.

2and 12

("3255305" | "4134131" | "4283736" | "4471449" | "4951143" |
"5218274" | "5229852").PN.

("6175373").URPN.
("5526024™).URPN.
"20030046432"

(10/001430).APP.

4and 5

2and 3

(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with receiv$3 with network

(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with read$3 with display$3

("5420608™).URPN.

("3255305" | "4134131" | "4283736" | "4471449" | "4951143" |
"5218274" | "5229852").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT

USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPQ; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

2006/11/29 10:59

2006/11/29 10:59

2006/11/29 10:58

2006/11/29 10:58

2006/11/29 10:53

2006/11/29 10:52

2006/11/29 10:46

2006/11/29 10:44
2006/11/29 10:43
2006/11/29 10:06

2006/11/29 10:06

2006/11/29 10:02

2006/11/29 10:02

2006/11/29 10:01

2006/11/29 10:01

2006/11/28 15:58
2006/11/28 15:54

11/29/06 3:14:24 PM
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$92

S91

S90
S89
S88

S87

$80

S83

S85

S84

S82

581

516

S79

578

33
16

1276

1214

102

202

178517

169

(("6084553") or ("6271805")).PN.

(10/176219).APP.

S89 and refresh$3
("5526024").URPN.
S86 and S87

(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with refresh$3

(frame near (buffer memory)) with refresh$3

S82 and (receiv$3 with network)

S83 and (thin near2 client)

10/004191

S80 and S81

((handheld portable) near2 device) (pda (personal adj digital adj

assistan$3))

S15 and (@ad<"20010701")

(("5402151") or ("5231381") or ("5777607") or ("5767458")).PN.

("5406307" | "5596346" | "5854624" | "5969706" | "6104334" |
"6211856").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;

EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB
US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

ON

ON
ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

2006/11/28 15:49

2006/11/28 15:49

2006/11/28 15:30
2006/11/28 15:30
2006/11/28 15:23

2006/11/28 15:23

2006/11/28 15:23

2006/11/28 15:22

2006/11/28 15:10

2006/11/28 11:18

2006/11/28 11:16

2006/11/28 11:16

2006/11/28 11:14

2006/11/28 11:10

2006/11/28 11:10

11/29/06 3:14:24 PM
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