## **EAST Search History**

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L30	1	("6,704,024").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/11/29 14:44
L27	0	(11/145357).APP.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:35
L26	70	25 and (receiv\$3 with network)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:26
L25	157	2 same (refresh\$3 with image)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:26
L18	648	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) same (refresh\$3 with image)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:26
L24	3	22 and refresh\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:25
L23	2	22 and refresh	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:24
L22	35	("20020002592"   "20020085515"   "5539665"   "5721908"   "5862321"   "5895471"   "5937041"   "5944791"   "5974085"   "6013007"   "6021433"   "6104334"   "6131130"   "6169897"   "6189788"   "6192407"   "6199753"   "6243596"   "6249810"   "6308221"   "6311216"   "6314094"   "6314432"   "6334056"   "6389278"   "6401085"   "6466203"   "6477565"   "6484205"   "6515988"   "6601102"   "6643284"   "6738841"   "6757749"   "6792452").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:24
L21	11	("6466203").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:19
L20	6	("5406307"   "5596346"   "5854624"   "5969706"   "6104334"   "6211856").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:19
L19	2	15 and 18	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:13
L3	1276	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with refresh\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:12
L17	19	3 and 15	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 11:00

## **EAST Search History**

L16	6	5 and 15	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:59
L5	535	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with receiv\$3 with network	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:59
L15	5166	(thin ultrathin (ultra adj thin)) near client	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:58
L12	10017	\$6thin adj client	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:58
L14	7	("20020063792"   "20020178278"   "20030046432"   "5900885"   "5936641"   "5949411"   "6748508").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:53
L13	21	2 and 12	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:52
L11	8	("3255305"   "4134131"   "4283736"   "4471449"   "4951143"   "5218274"   "5229852").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:46
L10	4	("6175373").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:44
L9	33	("5526024").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:43
L8	1	"20030046432"	USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:06
L7	0	(10/001430).APP.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:06
L6	9	4 and 5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:02
L4	428	2 and 3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:02
S86	535	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with receiv\$3 with network	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:01
L2	4458	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with read\$3 with display\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/29 10:01
S94	13	("5420608").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:58
593	8	("3255305"   "4134131"   "4283736"   "4471449"   "4951143"   "5218274"   "5229852").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:54

## **EAST Search History**

		LAST Scaren insta	<del>-</del> 	<del></del>		·
S92	2	(("6084553") or ("6271805")).PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/11/28 15:49
S91	0	(10/176219).APP.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:49
S90	9	S89 and refresh\$3	USPAT	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:30
S89	33	("5526024").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:30
S88	16	S86 and S87	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:23
S87	1276	(frame near2 (buffer memory)) with refresh\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:23
<b>S</b> 80	1214	(frame near (buffer memory)) with refresh\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:23
<b>S</b> 83	102	S82 and (receiv\$3 with network)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:22
<b>S8</b> 5	4	S83 and (thin near2 client)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/28 15:10
S84	2	10/004191	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/28 11:18
S82	202	S80 and S81	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/28 11:16
S81	178517	((handheld portable) near2 device) (pda (personal adj digital adj assistan\$3))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/28 11:16
S16	169	S15 and (@ad<"20010701")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/11/28 11:14
S79	4	(("5402151") or ("5231381") or ("5777607") or ("5767458")).PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; FPRS; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/11/28 11:10
S78	6	("5406307"   "5596346"   "5854624"   "5969706"   "6104334"   "6211856").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/11/28 11:10